
Prot Prot Prot

6673 1 THIAGO BRANDO BASSOTTI 6673 1 THIAGO BRANDO BASSOTTI 6673 1

6673 2 TOMMASO DIEGO BASSOTTI 6673 2 TOMMASO DIEGO BASSOTTI 6673 2

6692 3 TAVIANI JACOPO 6692 3 TAVIANI JACOPO 6692 3

6715 4 MANCINI LETIZIA 6715 4 MANCINI LETIZIA 6715 4

6715 5 MANCINI MATILDE 6715 5 MANCINI MATILDE 6715 5

6715 6 MANCINI GINEVRA 6715 6 MANCINI GINEVRA 6715 6

6726 7 ANGELONI ATENA 6726 7 ANGELONI ATENA 6726 7

6846 8 ROSSI ETTORE 6846 8 ROSSI ETTORE 6846 8

6923 9 GERMANI PIETRO 6923 9 GERMANI PIETRO 6923 9

6974 10 DINETTI SAMUELE 6974 10 DINETTI SAMUELE 6974 10

6987 11 UNGURIANU ION NICOLAS DANIEL 6987 11 UNGURIANU ION NICOLAS DANIEL 6987 11

6989 12 PAPINI ALEXANDRA 6989 12 PAPINI ALEXANDRA 6989 12

7444 13 MEZZADRI NICOLE 7117 13 CAPITANI GINEVRA 7117 13

7649 14 FADDA MATTIA 7744 14 MEZZADRI NICOLE 7444 14

7650 15 FADDA SOFIA 7516 15 GIUSTI ALESSANDRO 7516 15

7853 16 MANCINI GABRIELE 7853 16 MANCINI GABRIELE 7853 16

7928 17 CROSARA GIULIA 8207 17 SANTACHIARA FILIPPO

8207 18 SANTACHIARA FILIPPO 7854 18 BAGGIOSSI LIVIA

Prot Prot Prot

6673 1 THIAGO BRANDO BASSOTTI 6673 1 THIAGO BRANDO BASSOTTI 6673 1 THIAGO BRANDO BASSOTTI

6673 2 TOMMASO DIEGO BASSOTTI 6673 2 TOMMASO DIEGO BASSOTTI 6673 2 TOMMASO DIEGO BASSOTTI

6692 3 TAVIANI JACOPO 6692 3 TAVIANI JACOPO 6692 3 TAVIANI JACOPO

6715 4 MANCINI LETIZIA 6715 4 MANCINI LETIZIA 6715 4 MANCINI LETIZIA

6715 5 MANCINI MATILDE 6715 5 MANCINI MATILDE 6715 5 MANCINI MATILDE

6715 6 MANCINI GINEVRA 6715 6 MANCINI GINEVRA 6715 6 MANCINI GINEVRA

6726 7 ANGELONI ATENA 6726 7 ANGELONI ATENA 6726 7 ANGELONI ATENA

6846 8 ROSSI ETTORE 6846 8 ROSSI ETTORE 6846 8 ROSSI ETTORE

6923 9 GERMANI PIETRO 6923 9 GERMANI PIETRO 6923 9 GERMANI PIETRO

6974 10 DINETTI SAMUELE 6974 10 DINETTI SAMUELE 6974 10 DINETTI SAMUELE

6987 11 UNGURIANU ION NICOLAS DANIEL 6987 11 UNGURIANU ION NICOLAS DANIEL 6987 11 UNGURIANU ION NICOLAS DANIEL

6989 12 PAPINI ALEXANDRA 6989 12 PAPINI ALEXANDRA 6989 12 PAPINI ALEXANDRA

7117 13 CAPITANI GINEVRA 7117 13 CAPITANI GINEVRA 7117 13 CAPITANI GINEVRA

7444 14 MEZZADRI NICOLE 7444 14 MEZZADRI NICOLE 7444 14 MEZZADRI NICOLE

7493 15 BENIGNO FILIPPO 7516 15 GIUSTI ALESSANDRO 7493 15 BENIGNO FILIPPO

7516 16 GIUSTI ALESSANDRO 7853 16 MANCINI GABRIELE 7649 16 FADDA MATTIA 

7649 17 FADDA SOFIA 7928 17 CROSARA GIULIA 7650 17 FADDA SOFIA

7650 18 FADDA MATTIA 8207 18 SANTACHIARA FILIPPO 7853 18 MANCINI GABRIELE

7853 19 MANCINI GABRIELE 7928 19 CROSARA GIULIA

8207 20 SANTACHIARA FILIPPO

Prot Prot

6673 1 THIAGO BRANDO BASSOTTI 6673 1 THIAGO BRANDO BASSOTTI

6673 2 TOMMASO DIEGO BASSOTTI 6673 2 TOMMASO DIEGO BASSOTTI

6692 3 TAVIANI JACOPO 6692 3 TAVIANI JACOPO

6846 4 ROSSI ETTORE 6846 4 ROSSI ETTORE

6923 5 GERMANI PIETRO 6923 5 GERMANI PIETRO

6974 6 DINETTI SAMUELE 6974 6 DINETTI SAMUELE

6987 7 UNGURIANU ION NICOLAS DANIEL 6987 7  ION NICOLAS DANIEL

6989 8 PAPINI ALEXANDRA 6989 8 PAPINI ALEXANDRA

7444 9 MEZZADRI NICOLE 7444 9 MEZZADRI NICOLE

7493 10 BENIGNO FILIPPO 7853 10 MANCINI GABRIELE

7649 11 FADDA MATTIA

7650 12 FADDA SOFIA

7853 13 MANCINI GABRIELE

THIAGO BRANDO BASSOTTI

ANGELONI ATENA

ROSSI ETTORE

GERMANI PIETRO

DINETTI SAMUELE

UNGURIANU ION NICOLAS DANIEL

8 SETTIMANA 26/08-30/08

1 SETTIMANA 01-07/-05/07 2 SETTIMANA 08/07-12/07

4 SETTIMANA 22/07-26/07 5 SETTIMANA 29/07-02/08

7 SETTIMANA 19/08-23/08

LISTA DI ATTESA LISTA DI ATTESA

ALL. A - GRADUATORIA CENTRI ESTIVI 2024 3-6 ANNI

LISTA DI ATTESALISTA DI ATTESA

6 SETTIMANA 05/08-09/08

LISTA DI ATTESA

TOMMASO DIEGO BASSOTTI

TAVIANI JACOPO

MANCINI LETIZIA

MANCINI MATILDE

3 SETTIMANA 15/07-19/07

PAPINI ALEXANDRA

CAPITANI GINEVRA

MEZZADRI NICOLE

GIUSTI ALESSANDRO

MANCINI GABRIELE

MANCINI GINEVRA


